

⇒ Name/work: - Maint. of Rd from "L 042-Ranglalhi to Hara Jan
East purvi tola" (N-MR-3054/NMP-2018)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement No - 03MBD/2024-025

Block - Madhubani DIVISION

Rate - 0.10% below S/R

Agency - Ravi Kumar Tillari SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

503

(MR-3054/NMP-2018)

(MR-3054/NMP-2018)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Continuation

Abstract of cost
(for 2nd and final Bill)

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B-F Amount					= Rs 191030=
4/(64) - G.S.B. - construction					
of G.S.B. by providing					
Well graded materials					
Spreading in uniform layer					
do do all 400.					
Qty wide P(13) / TMB = 11.99 m ²					
Limited to 11.9898 m ²					
@ Rs 3331.34 / m ² = Rs 39942=					
5/(65) - WBM Gr-II - providing					
Laying, spreading &					
compacting well graded					
materials - do - do - all 400					
Qty wide P(13) / TMB = 11.48 m ²					
Limited to 11.478 m ²					
@ Rs 7176.26 / m ² = Rs 82369=					
6/(66) - WBM Gr-III - providing					
Laying, spreading &					
compacting well graded					
mat. - do - do - all 400					
Qty wide P(13) / TMB = 29.36 m ²					
@ Rs 6735.82 / m ² = Rs 197764=					
7/(67) - Prime coat - providing					
& applying prime coat					
With bitumen Emulsion					
(SS-1) - do - do - all 400					
Qty wide P(13) / TMB = 356.72 m ²					
@ Rs 58.86 / m ² Continuation = Rs 20996=					
					= Rs 532101=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F. Amount					= Rs 5,32,101=
8/(08) - Tack coat - providing					
& applying tack coat					
with bitumen emulsion					
(RS-1) - do - do - all job.					
Qty vide P(14)/TMB = 2437.50					m ²
@ Rs 16.86/m ²					= Rs 41096=
9/(09) - S.D. B.C. - providing					
& applying laying					
S.D. B.C. with 25mm					
th. - do - do - all job.					
1					
Qty vide P(14)/TMB = 61.55m ²					
Limited to 61.5494m ²					
@ Rs 16357.12/m ²					= Rs 10,06,771=
10/(10) - Dry lean cement					
concrete - sub base					
over & sub grade - do					
do - do - all job.					
Qty vide P(14)/TMB = 3.75m ³					
@ Rs 7228.90/m ³					= Rs 27108=
11/(11) - Paved concrete pave-					
ment - do - do - all job.					
Qty vide P(14)/TMB = 160.27					m ³
@ Rs 11246.95/m ³					= Rs 18,02,549=
					= Rs 34,09,625=

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B-f Amount					= Rs 34,09,625
12/(12) - R.C.C. M-15 grade					
Kilometers stone of					
Standard design - do					
do - all C/Sob.					
(ii) - KM stone					
8ty wide P(18)/TMB = 3 Nos					
@ Rs 3439-61/Each					= Rs 10,319
(iii) - 200 m stone					
8ty wide P(18)/TMB = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 907.28/each					= Rs 3629.12
13/(13) - Directions and place					
identification signs					
With - do - do - all 45.					
8ty wide P(19)/TMB = 2.88m					
@ Rs 15323.65/m ²					= Rs 44132
14/(14) - Providing & fixing of					
retro-reflectors					
cautionary, mandatory					
and informatory sign					
do - do - all 45m					
(i) - 600 mm equilateral					
8ty wide P(19)/TMB = 10m					
@ Rs 4682.78/each					= Rs 46,828
(ii) - 600 mm circular					
8ty wide P(19)/TMB = 2m					
@ Rs 4553.61/each					= Rs 9107
Continuation					= Rs 3523,640

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F. Amount					= Rs 35,23,640 =
(ii) — 600 mm x 450 mm Rect.					
Qty vide P(19)/TMB = 3 Nos					
@ Rs 4409.08/s					= Rs 13,227 =
(IV) — 900 mm side octagon					
Qty vide P(19)/TMB = 1 No.					
@ Rs 8878.44/s					= Rs 8878 =
15/ (15) — R.C.C.-M-15 grade					
boundary pillars/					
Local Stone of standard					
design as per do					
do — all 4/100.					
Qty vide P(19)/TMB = 45 Nos					
@ Rs 720.22/each					= Rs 32,410 =
16/ (16) — planting of tree by					
the Road side and					
maintaining the plants					
for one year — do —					
Qty vide P(19)/TMB = 33 Nos					
@ Rs 1305.10/each					= Rs 43,068 =
(only 30% Released of 43,068 =)					
17/ (17) — Providing & laying of					
hot applied thermo-					
plastic compound for					
Road marking — do —					
(1) + (11)					
in BT Qty vide P(20)/TMB = 131.50					
@ Rs 886.50/m ²					= Rs 1,16,575 =
					= Rs 37,37,798 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B-f Amount					= Rs 37,37,798=
(ii) For p.c. portion					
Qty wide P(20)/TMB = 68.38 m ²					
@ Rs 988.82/m ²					= Rs 67,616=
18/(18) - Providing & fixing of typical m.r. in formatory sign board					
do do all c/s					
Qty wide P(15)/TMB = 03 m ²					
@ Rs 11,419.83/each					= Rs 34,259=
19/(19) - Brick Masonry work in cement mortar (1:3) in parapet wall					
do do all c/s					
Qty wide P(20)/TMB = 5.46 m ²					
@ Rs 7,115.18/m ²					= Rs 38,849=
20/(20) - Plastering with c.m (1:4) on brick work surface do do all c/s					
Qty wide P(20)/TMB = 39.36 m ²					
@ Rs 256.55/m ²					= Rs 10,098=
21/(21) - painting two coats including primer do do all c/s					
Qty wide P(21)/TMB = 39.36 m ²					
@ Rs 136.59/m ²					= Rs 5,376=
					= Rs 38,93,996=

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B-f Amount					= Rs 38,93,996/-
Add- GST - 18%					= Rs 7,00,919/-
Add- Less - 1%					= Rs 38,940/-
					= Rs 46,33,855/-
Add- Seigniorage fee (S.F.)					
(i) Amount vide P(21)/TMB					= Rs 27,661/-
S.F @ 10%					= 2766/-
(ii) previous S.F.					
vide P(15)/TMB					= Rs 13,005/-
					T = Rs 15,771/-
					= Rs 15,771/-
					G.T. = Rs 46,49,626/-

Less, 0.10% Below					
(As per Agreement)					= (-) 4650/-
Total value of work done					= Rs 46,44,976/-
Less, previous payment					
vide P(17)/TMB					= (-) 40,73,654/-
Net payable Amount value					= Rs 5,71,322/-

Atch
11/01/25
S.E

Atch
11/01/25
S.E

Continuation